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TGT-CORP-30


Contents: 

•Alchemy Tea Howick Earl Grey ( Approx 30 cups)

•Cartwright & Butler Caramel Shortbread (200g)


•Life & Soul Colombia (250g)

•Monty Bojangles Choccy Scoffy Cocoa Dusted Truffles (150g)

•Sugar Soul Tablet Fudge (225g)

•YOKOKO Peppermint Flake Dark Chocolate (100g)


Item
 Allergens Ingredients

Alchemy Tea Howick Earl Grey 
( Approx 30 cups)

Black tea, orange pieces, cornflower and rose petals, lime leaves and 
natural flavours. Caffeinated

Cartwright & Butler Caramel 
Shortbread (200g)


Wheat, Milk. 

May also contain traces of nuts, 
egg, mustard, sesame seeds, 
peanut and soya.

Wheat Flour, (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Salted Butter (28%) (Milk, 
Salt), Sugar, Butterscotch Flavoured Toffee Pieces (5%) (Soft Dark Brown 
Sugar, Glucose Syrup (Wheat), Butter (Milk, Salt), Natural Flavour), Sea 
Salt Crystals, Natural Flavouring, Rising Agent: Ammonium Bicarbonate.  


Life & Soul Colombia (250g)
 Ground Coffee 

Monty Bojangles Choccy Scoffy Cocoa 
Dusted Truffles (150g)


Milk, Soya Vegetable Oils (Coconut, RSPO MB Palm Kernel),Sugar, Fat Reduced 
Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder (from Milk),Cocoa Powder,  Emulsifier 
(Soya Lecithin)

Sugar Soul Tablet Fudge (225g)
 Milk. 

May contain nut and peanut traces. 
May contain Gluten

Sugar, MILK, glucose syrup, palm oil, salt, flavourings.



Combined allergen statement: 

Contains Wheat, Milk, Peanuts, Sulphites and Soya. May contain traces of soya, eggs, nuts and sesame seeds. Made in a factory that also handles 
ingredients containing dairy, wheat, peanuts, nuts, gluten, milk, soya & egg. Please check ingredients on pack before consuming.


YOKOKO Peppermint Flake Dark 
Chocolate (100g)

Made in a factory that also handles 
ingredients containing dairy, gluten 
& egg.


Dark chocolate 98% (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, 
emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavour), natural mint oil 1%, golden 
granulated sugar 1%


